RF
 P
ar
ts
 C
om
-
pa

ssem
blies
How to order our most popular coaxial cable
with connectors attached.  RF Parts Co will
select our best grade connectors for custom
built cables.
P/N=  (OUR CABLE P/N)  (CONN.#1)  (CONN. #2)  (LENGTH)
EXAMPLE:  ( 2 1 3 U M U M - 1 0 0 )
100 FOOT OF RG213 WITH PL259 ON EACH END
1. SELECT COAX TYPE
CABLE MANUFACTURER OUR P/N
LMR400 TIMES MICROWAVE L400
LMR400UF TIMES MICROWAVE L400UF
9913F7 BELDEN 9913F7
RG213/U BELDEN 213
8267/RG213 MIL BELDEN 8267
RG8X (MINI-8) BELDEN 8X
BURYFLEX DAVISRF BF
2. CONNECTOR FOR EACH SIDE
CONNECTOR TYPE CODE
PL259 (UHF MALE) UM
SO239 (UHF FEMALE) UF
TYPE-N MALE NM
TYPE-N FEMALE NF
TNC MALE TM
TNC FEMALE TF
SMA MALE SM
SMA FEMALE SF
7/16 DIN MALE DM
71/6 DIN FEMALE DF
NO CONNECTOR —
3. LENGTH IN FEET
We can build any cable assembly length up
to 500 feet. We have standard lengths
available on list above.
Contact us for quote to build your coax with
special length and desired connectors.
All cable assemblies are built with only Name Brand coax, Times
Microwave, Belden, etc. We do not stock or sell “house brand”
imported cables. Unless noted, all connectors are our premium
quality silver plated brass with silver or gold plated pins and
Teflon Dielectric.
Pre-Cut Coax and Cable Assemblies
CABLE TYPE LENGTH CABLE NO
CONNECTORS PRICE
ASSEMBLED
WITH PL259
ON EACH END
PRICE
ASSEMBLED
WITH TYPE-N
ON EACH END
PRICE
TIMES
MICROWAVE
LMR400
10ft LMR400-10 9.90 L400UMUM-10 27.50 L400NMNM-10 31.60
50ft LMR400-50 46.50 L400UMUM-50 65.90 L400NMNM-50 70.00
75ft LMR400-75 69.75 L400UMUM-75 91.90 L400NMNM-75 96.00
100ft LMR400-100 93.00 L400UMUM-100 115.90 L400NMNM-100 120.00
125ft LMR400-125 116.25 L400UMUM-125 139.90 L400NMNM-125 144.00
250ft LMR400-250 232.50
500ft LMR400-500 440.00
CABLE TYPE LENGTH CABLE NO
CONNECTORS PRICE
ASSEMBLED
WITH PL259
ON EACH END
PRICE
ASSEMBLED
WITH TYPE-N
ON EACH END
PRICE
TIMES
MICROWAVE
LMR400UF
ULTRAFLEX
3ft LMR400UF-3 4.38 L400UFUMUM-3 25.40 L400UFNMNM-3 29.50
6ft LMR400UF-6 8.76 L400UFUMUM-6 29.75 L400UFNMNM-6 33.85
10ft LMR400UF-10 14.60 L400UFUMUM-10 34.60 L400UFNMNM-10 38.70
20ft LMR400UF-20 29.20 L400UFUMUM-20 48.20 L400UFNMNM-20 52.30
50ft LMR400UF-50 70.50 L400UFUMUM-50 90.50 L400UFNMNM-50 94.60
75ft LMR400UF-75 105.75 L400UFUMUM-75 125.75 L400UFNMNM-75 129.85
100ft LMR400UF-100 141.00 L400UFUMUM-100 161.00 L400UFNMNM-100 165.10
250ft LMR400UF-250 340.00
500ft LMR400UF-500 650.00
CABLE TYPE LENGTH CABLE NO
CONNECTORS PRICE $
ASSEMBLED
WITH PL259